Name

Aaron Loeffler

Brad Wade

Brandon Brooks

Bryce Morgan

Gregory Thornton
John-robert Fox

Kristi Mcentyre
Nathaniel Twohatchett
Noel Bustamante
Stefan Parker

Sylvia Uriostegui Garcia
Thomas Satterlee

Correction
David Jarrell

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Department

Animal Shelter

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Justice of the Peace #3
Jail Operations
Highway Patrol

Jail Operations

Justice of the Peace #4
Jail Operations

Dispatch

Dept #
8301
5030
5030
5030
5030
5030
2433
5030
5901
5030
2440
5030

5003

Title

Animal Control Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Legal Clerk I
Detention Officer
Tech I PT
Detention Officer
Legal Clerk I
Detention Officer

Dispatcher

June 3, 2024

Salary
$ 41,642
$ 55,907
$ 53,245
$ 55,472
$ 55,907
$ 53,245
$ 38,468
$ 53,245

$17.08/HR
$ 53,245
$ 38,468
$ 53,245

$ 56,249

Grade
532
552
552
552
552
552
531
552
530
552
531
552

551

% over Min
0%
5%
0%
4%
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

13%

Effective Date
5/20/2024
6/24/2024
5/28/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/10/2024
5/28/2024
5/22/2024
5/28/2024
5/28/2024
5/28/2024

5/15/2024

Notes

HR Preapproval

Court Approval: Directly Related Experience
HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP
Court Approval; Rehire. $8.14 Supplement per PP
Court Approval: Directly Related Experience
HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP

Start Date Change



