COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

June 3, 2024

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Aaron Loeffler	Animal Shelter	8301	Animal Control Officer	\$ 41,642	532	0%	5/20/2024	HR Preapproval
Brad Wade	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 55,907	552	5%	6/24/2024	Court Approval: Directly Related Experience
Brandon Brooks	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 53,245	552	0%	5/28/2024	HR Preapproval; \$93.77 Supplement per PP
Bryce Morgan	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 55,472	552	4%	6/24/2024	Court Approval; Rehire. \$8.14 Supplement per PP
Gregory Thornton	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 55,907	552	5%	6/24/2024	Court Approval: Directly Related Experience
John-robert Fox	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 53,245	552	0%	6/24/2024	HR Preapproval; \$93.77 Supplement per PP
Kristi Mcentyre	Justice of the Peace #3	2433	Legal Clerk I	\$ 38,468	531	0%	6/10/2024	HR Preapproval
Nathaniel Twohatchett	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 53,245	552	0%	5/28/2024	HR Preapproval; \$93.77 Supplement per PP
Noel Bustamante	Highway Patrol	5901	Tech I PT	\$17.08/HR	530	0%	5/22/2024	HR Preapproval
Stefan Parker	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 53,245	552	0%	5/28/2024	HR Preapproval; \$93.77 Supplement per PP
Sylvia Uriostegui Garcia	Justice of the Peace #4	2440	Legal Clerk I	\$ 38,468	531	0%	5/28/2024	HR Preapproval
Thomas Satterlee	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 53,245	552	0%	5/28/2024	HR Preapproval; \$93.77 Supplement per PP
Correction								
David Jarrell	Dispatch	5003	Dispatcher	\$ 56,249	551	13%	5/15/2024	Start Date Change